Prophecy®Gap Balancing
Envision the Results™
Product Specification Sheet
Getting Started
The PROPHECY® Case Management Website has been created to allow
surgeons to:
•	 Upload CT/ MRI Scans*
•	 Review Cases

Patient Specific Guides
Notes
Ordering Information
aMP™ eMP™
Prophecy® Balancing Instrument Kit PBADVKT1 PBEVOKT1
Prophecy® Balancing Surgical Technique 011079 011079
Medial Pivot Surgical Technique 008016 009787
Prophecy® Balancing Design Rationale 011127 011127
Sales Leave-Behind 011126 011126
Bill of Materials
PBADVKT1
Item No. Description Quantity UM
PBSP2000 Prophecy® 2MM Spacer 1 EA
PBSP4000 Prophecy® 4MM Spacer 2 EA
PBDEG100 Prophecy® 1 DG Wedge 1 EA
PBDEG200 Prophecy® 2 DG Wedge 1 EA
PBDEG300 Prophecy® 3 DG Wedge 1 EA
PBDEG400 Prophecy® 4 DG Wedge 1 EA
PBAPG410 Prophecy® Advance® 4-IN-1 Pin Guide 1 EA
PBAPG400 Prophecy® Advance® Distal Pin Guide 1 EA
PBAGF400 Prophecy® Advance® Guide Frame 1 EA
E2001020 Evolution® Tibial Base Trial Handle 1 EA